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Women / XG / XG c5 g1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna-Claire Selph1329
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.300 9.425 9.1259.650 37.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Parker Lutz231
GAA

8.675 9.400 8.9759.050 36.100
7 2 3 5 2 

2 

Lily Walls254
GAA

9.000 9.175 9.0508.650 35.875
5 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Alexa Cowser209
GAA

9.400 8.000 9.0759.225 35.700
1 10 2 2 4 

4 

Kennedy Hackett1310
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.550 9.075 9.0508.650 35.325
8T 4 4T 3T 5 

5 

Abby Williford1337
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 9.000 8.8008.250 35.250
3 5 9 9 6 

6 

Mattie Puckett1635
IGG Crawfordville

9.150 8.750 8.9008.300 35.100
4 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Kara Parsons1634
IGG Crawfordville

8.700 7.600 8.9008.150 33.350
6 12 10 6T 8 

8 

Ruthe Hurd1745
Gym Force

8.000 8.375 8.2008.650 33.225
11T 7 4T 12 9 

9 

Serenity Jackson1746
Gym Force

8.000 7.975 8.7508.400 33.125
11T 11 7 10 10 

10 

Charlotte Armstrong1626
IGG Crawfordville

8.550 8.100 8.9007.350 32.900
8T 9 12 6T 11 

11 

Hannah Stinchfield1754
Gym Force

8.050 8.250 8.6007.875 32.775
10 8 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c5 g2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Carter205
GAA

9.350 9.525 9.4009.400 37.675
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jayden Nieves237
GAA

9.350 9.475 9.4259.275 37.525
2T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Lexi Sobol246
GAA

9.075 9.550 9.0759.250 36.950
5 2 3 8T 3 

3 

Evelyn Hamby224
GAA

9.375 9.450 9.2758.800 36.900
1 6 8 3 4 

4 

Emery Franklin219
GAA

8.850 9.500 9.2009.075 36.625
7T 4 4 4 5 

5 

Ayla McBrayer232
GAA

9.100 9.425 9.1008.600 36.225
4 7 10 7 6 

6 

Elsie Marks1808
Palm Coast

8.850 9.175 9.1758.500 35.700
7T 8 11 5 7 

7 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin1784
Palm Coast

8.900 9.075 8.9008.250 35.125
6 9 12 10 8 

8 

Kaia Hathcock1632
IGG Crawfordville

7.900 8.875 9.1508.750 34.675
10 10 9 6 9 

9 

Sammy Steele918
South Florida

8.350 8.350 8.7508.900 34.350
9 11 6 11 10 

10 

Maddie Gordon1743
Gym Force

7.700 7.200 8.4008.825 32.125
11 12 7 12 11 

11 

Josie Newman1812
Palm Coast

0.000 9.725 9.0758.925 27.725
12 1 5 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c5 g3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Intagliata228
GAA

9.100 9.550 9.5009.350 37.500
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Josephine Imperati1804
Palm Coast

9.125 9.525 9.2509.525 37.425
2 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Olivia Dombrowsky213
GAA

9.150 9.525 9.4759.025 37.175
1 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Vanessa Ivanova229
GAA

8.950 9.250 8.9258.900 36.025
6 5 5 6 4 

4 

Teagan Cobb1304
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.075 9.075 9.0508.675 35.875
4 6 7 5 5 

5 

Breonna Gilyard1799
Palm Coast

8.750 8.750 9.1758.975 35.650
8 9 4 4 6 

6 

Caroline Young258
GAA

8.400 9.425 8.1508.850 34.825
10 4 6 11 7 

7 

Courtney Taylor1755
Gym Force

9.000 8.075 8.8258.600 34.500
5 11 8 8 8 

8 

Emalynne Thomas251
GAA

8.575 8.575 8.5508.500 34.200
9 10 9 10 9 

9 

Olivia Barksdale1627
IGG Crawfordville

8.050 8.850 8.9008.250 34.050
11 8 10 7 10 

10 

Taylor Morgan1325
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 8.975 8.7507.050 33.575
7 7 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c5 g4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justice Pina240
GAA

9.375 9.625 9.2509.175 37.425
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Anslee Wells1825
Palm Coast

9.475 9.400 9.2509.250 37.375
1 4T 1 2T 2 

2 

Adrienne Oliver3299
South Florida

9.300 9.550 9.3508.775 36.975
4 2 9 1 3 

3 

Ivy Chen1790
Palm Coast

9.400 9.275 9.1259.025 36.825
2 7 6 4 4 

4 

Madyson Mortimer1810
Palm Coast

9.000 9.400 8.8509.075 36.325
6 4T 5 8T 5 

5 

Alex Blaine1786
Palm Coast

9.050 9.525 8.8508.850 36.275
5 3 7 8T 6 

6 

Alexis Chabot1303
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 9.200 9.0009.100 36.100
8 8 3T 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Vargas921
South Florida

8.525 9.350 9.0008.825 35.700
11 6 8 6T 8 

8 

Madelyn Prangley241
GAA

8.600 8.400 8.8509.100 34.950
10 11T 3T 8T 9 

9 

Kallie Alexander1299
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.400 8.7258.300 34.325
7 11T 10 12 10 

10 

Paula Garcia907
South Florida

8.750 8.525 9.0757.500 33.850
9 10 11 5 11 

11 

Shelby Daughtry2160
IGG Crawfordville

7.800 8.750 8.8007.200 32.550
12 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c5 g5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Heartz1802
Palm Coast

9.075 9.675 9.6759.325 37.750
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Zuleyka DeLaPaz1307
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.000 9.3259.450 36.875
1T 7T 1T 2 2 

2 

Kyleigh Brown1789
Palm Coast

9.050 9.450 9.2758.900 36.675
5 2 7 3 3 

3 

SarahBeth Rutherford1327
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.700 9.150 9.1009.450 36.400
8 4T 1T 4 4 

4 

Taylor Ford906
South Florida

9.000 9.300 9.0008.750 36.050
6 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Charlee Johnson1317
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.500 9.150 8.9509.000 35.600
10 4T 6 8T 6 

6 

Aubrei Sleep1821
Palm Coast

8.350 9.050 8.9509.200 35.550
11 6 4 8T 7 

7 

Mellise Bush3298
South Florida

9.100 8.925 8.8507.900 34.775
1T 9 12 10 8 

8 

Kylie Swain1834
IGG Crawfordville

8.650 8.250 8.8009.025 34.725
9 12T 5 11 9 

9 

Hillary Theard2789
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 8.375 9.0008.225 34.700
1T 11 10 6T 10 

10 

Hannah Stinnett919
South Florida

8.100 9.000 8.4008.675 34.175
12 7T 9 13 11 

11 

Sabella Williamson1336
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 8.675 9.0507.175 33.700
7 10 13 5 12 

12 

Chloe Skoglund1820
Palm Coast

8.000 8.250 8.6758.175 33.100
13 12T 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GAA L 113.300 28.150 28.725 28.025 28.400
11 2 3

2 Palm Coast L 113.225 28.000 28.925 28.100 28.200
22 1 2

3 Tift Gym Academy GA L 111.475 27.600 27.775 28.550 27.550
33 4 1

4 South Florida L 109.525 27.400 28.200 26.500 27.425
44 3 4

5 IGG Crawfordville L 106.000 26.500 26.475 26.075 26.950
55 5 5
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Force S 102.000 25.050 24.700 26.075 26.175
11 1 1
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Women / XG / XG c7 g1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anailiz Alverio2122
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.400 9.2259.100 37.100
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Meila Smith2140
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.550 9.3008.925 37.025
2T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Gianna Frankenfield2129
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.950 8.9508.600 35.675
4 5 5 6 3 

3 

Mia LeValley2041
TGR

8.750 8.625 8.9009.075 35.350
7 8 2 7 4 

4 

Catherine Price1451
International Gold

9.250 8.925 8.8258.325 35.325
2T 6T 8 8 5 

5 

Ava Ulmer2143
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.925 8.2508.950 35.200
5 6T 3 11 6 

6 

Alexis Sylvain2462
TGR

8.300 9.350 8.9758.550 35.175
8 3 6 5 7 

7 

Elise Kupfer1441
International Gold

9.000 8.200 9.0508.275 34.525
6 11 9 4 8 

8 

Bailey Walker2059
TGR

7.950 9.250 9.1257.650 33.975
10 4 11 3 9 

9 

Mattie Sharpe1453
International Gold

8.150 8.300 8.6508.450 33.550
9 10 7 10 10 

10 

Sloane Schmidt748
Meks Gymnastics

7.700 8.475 8.7508.050 32.975
11 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c7 g2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Roqueplot1452
International Gold

9.350 9.550 9.2009.300 37.400
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Rahael2049
TGR

9.100 9.375 9.3009.100 36.875
4 4 4 1 2 

2 

Liliana Joseph2131
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.525 9.0008.550 36.575
1 2 7 4 3 

3 

Grace Balmer1432
International Gold

9.000 8.900 9.0509.450 36.400
5 8 1 3 4 

4 

Emory Bennett2123
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.325 8.7009.175 36.350
3 5 3 8 5 

5 

Kate Fukushima1437
International Gold

8.500 9.050 8.8509.025 35.425
8 7 5 5 6 

6 

Xyon Judge2040
TGR

8.700 9.400 8.7758.400 35.275
6T 3 8 6 7 

7 

Scarlett Garland2032
TGR

7.950 9.100 8.6508.650 34.350
12 6 6 9T 8 

8 

Sarah Miller2043
TGR

8.700 8.650 8.7507.825 33.925
6T 9 11 7 9 

9 

Ali Bleill728
Meks Gymnastics

8.375 8.100 8.6508.250 33.375
9 10 9 9T 10 

10 

Colleen Soden751
Meks Gymnastics

8.200 6.450 8.3508.100 31.100
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

Kara Jackson739
Meks Gymnastics

8.250 0.000 7.8007.500 23.550
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c7 g3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lucas1442
International Gold

9.350 9.225 9.4259.475 37.475
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Camila Suarez de Puga2053
TGR

9.150 9.700 9.1008.725 36.675
4 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Sara Leeds2132
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.475 9.2258.450 36.650
1 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Alyssa DelGiudice2127
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.425 9.1008.475 36.325
3 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Giuliana Farris1435
International Gold

9.050 8.500 9.1759.075 35.800
5 6 2 3 5 

5 

Madeleine Spencer2141
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.925 9.0508.050 34.475
7 5 7 7 6 

6 

Isabella Davis2026
TGR

8.500 8.075 9.1257.800 33.500
6 9 8 4 7 

7 

Hannah Souder753
Meks Gymnastics

8.050 8.100 8.5758.450 33.175
8 7T 5T 9 8 

8 

Annie Stansberry756
Meks Gymnastics

7.900 8.100 8.6007.300 31.900
9 7T 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG c7 g4
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Brown1433
International Gold

9.375 9.400 9.2009.475 37.450
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Brooke Ojeda1583
Victory GTC

9.475 8.775 9.2008.850 36.300
1 4T 4 1T 2 

2 

Joanna Duran2128
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.925 9.1508.550 35.775
4 2 7 3 3 

3 

Kendall Lyons1443
International Gold

9.300 8.825 9.0758.175 35.375
3 3 10 4 4 

4 

Ella Cagle2125
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.625 8.7509.100 35.325
6 6 2 11 5 

5 

Ashley LaVoy2797
Victory GTC

8.200 8.775 8.7008.950 34.625
12 4T 3 12 6 

6 

Camryn Pelski1586
Victory GTC

8.800 8.450 8.9508.300 34.500
7 7 9 6 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Timlin1595
Victory GTC

8.950 8.075 8.8258.625 34.475
5 11 5 7 8 

8 

Payton Bowman730
Meks Gymnastics

8.650 8.425 8.7758.600 34.450
9 8 6 10 9 

9 

Reagan Virkler2057
TGR

8.300 8.400 9.0258.375 34.100
10 9 8 5 10 

10 

Emily Sanna2689
Victory GTC

8.275 8.225 8.8007.850 33.150
11 10 12 8T 11 

11 

Kaylen Brown1558
Victory GTC

8.700 7.475 8.8007.925 32.900
8 12 11 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c7 g5
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Ryan2138
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.750 9.3009.500 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adriana Lugo2135
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.325 9.3508.250 36.275
3 2 10 1 2 

2 

Elisa Huff2130
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.125 9.2009.000 36.225
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Alexia Salazar2139
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.925 8.9758.875 35.525
8 5 3 8 4 

4 

Reese McKinnon1580
Victory GTC

9.050 9.075 8.8008.425 35.350
6 4 7 9T 5 

5 

Haylie Tormeno1596
Victory GTC

9.400 8.700 8.8008.200 35.100
2 6 11 9T 6T

6T

Taylor Utesch1598
Victory GTC

9.300 8.600 8.7008.500 35.100
4 8 6 11 6T

6T

Lily Miller2255
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 8.650 9.0508.700 34.900
9 7 5 6 8 

8 

Aubrey Bertin1555
Victory GTC

9.100 8.000 9.1758.325 34.600
5 10 8 4 9 

9 

Kailee Barnette726
Meks Gymnastics

8.400 8.275 9.0008.800 34.475
10 9 4 7 10 

10 

Alana Alvarez1554
Victory GTC

8.050 7.600 9.1258.300 33.075
11 11 9 5 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 113.100 28.550 28.825 27.775 27.950
11 1 2

2 International Gold L 112.475 28.075 28.175 28.400 27.825
23 3 1

3 TGR L 109.925 27.000 28.475 26.900 27.550
34 2 3

4 Victory GTC L 108.725 28.175 26.625 26.425 27.500
42 4 4

5 Meks Gymnastics L 102.975 25.425 25.175 25.850 26.525
55 5 5
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